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Video and Audio Production

Studio Rental

Stage Only/No Equipment
Full Studio A
Half Studio A
Studio B

Stage Equipment
Full Studio A with Set
Half Studio A with Set
Studio B with Set

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Commercial Rates
Hourly 1/2 Day

$2,600.00
$1,400.00
$ 950.00

$5,200.00
$2,700.00
$250 $1,700.00

Day

$4,200.00
$2,200.00
$1,425.00

$8,200.00
$4,200.00
$2,700.00

ASU Rates

Hourly 1/2 Day

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

*Stage Equipment Includes: Staff (Technical Dir/ Audio Operator/ Up to 3 Camera Operators

studio space/ three studio cameras/ lighing setup/ all mics & IFBs (wireless)

access to makeup room and green room/ servery for crew meals/ Recording to AJA Ki-Pros HD

Studio Crew
Producer
Director
4th Studio Camera

Hand-held Camera Operator

Jib with Operator
Floor Director

Audio Operator(A2)
Prompter Operator
Chyron Operator
Engineer in Charg(EIC)
Abekas Operator
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

700
700
500
600
675
600
450
350
600
700
450

$2,200.00
$1,200.00
$ 800.00

$4,200.00
$2,200.00
$1,400.00

Day

$3,400.00
$1,800.00
$1,200.00

$6,600.00
$3,400.00
$2,200.00

580
580
420
500
575
500
380
300
500
580
380
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Hourly

Field Production

Canon C-300 Cameras

Sony FS7 Cameras

Canon C-100 Cameras

Sony F56

Sony A7S DSLR

Gimbal/ Float

Sony FX 30

GoPro Cameras

Canon EOS-R DSLR

Post Production
Final cut or Premiere / No Editor
Audio Recording
Closed Captioning
Audio Encoding
Web Encoding

Link to Web (1 Hour/ 100 users)
Assumptions
Minimum crew call is 4 hours

Half Day is 5 hours
Full Day is 10 hours
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Commercial Rates
1/2 Day Day

400
400
200
400

50
125
150

80
100

$150 per hour
$125 per hour
S65 + $1 per minute
S65 + $1 per minute
S75 + S5 per minute

600
600
350
600
150
250
250
160
200

$1,000

ASU Rates
Hourly 1/2 Day

340
340
140
300
45
100
100
50
75

$120 per hour
$100 per hour
S65 + $1 per minute
S65 + $1 per minute
S75 + S5 per minute

Day

450
500
220
500
100
200
200
125
175
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