

## **Video and Audio Production**

	<b>Commercial Rates</b>				ASU Rates		
	Hourly	1/2 Day	Day	Hourly	1/2 Day	Day	
Studio Rental							
Stage Only/No Equipment				N/A	\$ 2,200.00	\$3,400.00	
Full Studio A	N/A	\$ 2,600.00	\$4,200.00	N/A	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	
Half Studio A	N/A	\$1,400.00	\$ 2,200.00	N/A	\$ 800.00	\$1,200.00	
Studio B	N/A	\$ 950.00	\$1,425.00				
Stage Equipment							
Full Studio A with Set	N/A	\$5,200.00	\$8,200.00	N/A	\$4,200.00	\$6,600.00	
Half Studio A with Set	N/A	\$ 2,700.00	\$4,200.00		\$ 2,200.00	\$3,400.00	
Studio B with Set	\$250	\$1,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	N/A	\$1,400.00	\$2,200.00	

<sup>\*</sup>Stage Equipment Includes: Staff (Technical Dir/ Audio Operator/ Up to 3 Camera Operators studio space/ three studio cameras/ lighing setup/ all mics & IFBs (wireless) access to makeup room and green room/ servery for crew meals/ Recording to AJA Ki-Pros HD

## **Studio Crew**

Producer	N/A	700	580
Director	N/A	700	580
4th Studio Camera	N/A	500	420
Hand-held Camera Operator	N/A	600	500
Jib with Operator	N/A	675	575
Floor Director	N/A	600	500
Audio Operator(A2)	N/A	450	380
Prompter Operator	N/A	350	300
Chyron Operator	N/A	600	500
Engineer in Charg(EIC)	N/A	700	580
Abekas Operator	N/A	450	380

	<b>Commercial Rates</b>						
	Hourly	1/2 Day	Day		Hourly	1/2 Day	Day
Field Production							
Canon C-300 Cameras		40	0	600		340	450
Sony FS7 Cameras		40	0	600		340	500
Canon C-100 Cameras		20	0	350		140	220
Sony F56		40	0	600		300	500
Sony A7S DSLR		5	0	150		45	100
Gimbal/ Float		12	5	250		100	200
Sony FX 30		15	0	250		100	200
GoPro Cameras		8	0	160		50	125
Canon EOS-R DSLR		10	0	200		75	175

## **Post Production**

Final cut or Premiere / No Editor	\$150 per hour	\$120 per hour
Audio Recording	\$125 per hour	\$100 per hour
Closed Captioning	\$65 + \$1 per minute	\$65 + \$1 per minute
Audio Encoding	\$65 + \$1 per minute	\$65 + \$1 per minute
Web Encoding	\$75 + \$5 per minute	\$75 + \$5 per minute
Link to Web (1 Hour/ 100 users)	\$1,000	

## **Assumptions**

Minimum crew call is 4 hours Half Day is 5 hours Full Day is 10 hours